Fokgroep Toggenburger

Toggenburger geiten geboren in 2015

Naam dier

Annie 2 ut de Moore
Antje 51

Aria A1 vd Gouwakker
Bella 103

Belle vd Tog.weerd
Boazumer Nane 84
Boazumer Nane 86
Boukje 64

Bregje 16 vd Enkhoeve
Doortje 3 vd Liedehof
Doortje 4 vd Liedehof

El Barca 143

Ellen 9 1A vd Gouwakker
Epke 1 ut de Moore

Epke 2 ut de Moore
Famke vd Lage Landen
Fleur 15 1A vd Gouwakker
Gea's Sarie 83
Gearwurking Barca 1
Geertje 134

Henderika 60

Ingeborg vd Eikenhof

Kiki vd Cornelia Hoeve
Kimmie vd Cornelia Hoeve
Kina 2

Klaske vd Cornelia Hoeve
Koosje vd Cornelia Hoeve
Lies

Levensnummer

DE010311196924
NL100149487597
NL100038849176
NL100005830501
NL100171681134
NL100020080684
NL100047385186
NL100036632743
NL100069036475
NL100162917749
NL100162117750
NL100036132724
NL100038949180
DE010311196921
DE010311196922
NL101631680138
NL100038149184
NL109982444383
NL100105106854
NL100153810576
NL100009307281
NL100047237647
NL100032813681
NL100032013692
NL100206293853
NL100032313686
NL100032113682
NL100163629500

Geboren
12-01-15
17-03-15
03-03-15
28-03-15
13-03-15
26-03-15
12-05-15
31-01-15
11-02-15
05-04-15
05-04-15
22-01-15
02-05-15
10-01-15
10-01-15
19-01-15
10-05-15
06-04-15
31-03-15
17-03-15
03-02-15
22-04-15
05-04-15
14-04-15
08-03-15
06-04-15
05-04-15
06-03-15

Gegevens verwerkt uit ZooEasy per 28 maart 2021

Naam vader
Tjedmar Johan
Traore VW
Sinjeur

Hemaco 17

Doris

Nick vd Grebbe
Tjedmar Jelte
Panucci VW
Sweelhoeve Izmo
Bemya

Bemya

Sibon VW
Quentin VW
Tjedmar Johan
Tjedmar Johan
Sinjeur

Sinjeur

Tjedmar Jelte
Charnocks Bronzander KI
Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Tjedmar Olfert
Tjedmar Gerben
Mulsends Cesarie
Mulsends Cesarie
Fokke P
Mulsends Cesarie
Mulsends Cesarie
Veneur

Naam moeder

Antje 17

Aria 1 vd Gouwakker
Bella 92

Anneke

Boazumer Nane 47
Boazumer Nane 51
Boukje 57

Bregje 10 vd Enkhoeve
Doortje 2

Doortje 2

El Barca 81

Ellen 9 vd Gouwakker
Elsa 7 v/h Bargerveen
Elsa 7 v/h Bargerveen
Fleur vd Lage Landen
Fleur 15 vd Gouwakker
Gea's Sarie 61

BT EL Barca 3

Geertje 124

Henderika 36

Remy vd Eikenhof

Fay vd Cornelia Hoeve
llse vd Cornelia Hoeve
Kina 82

Christa vd Corneliahoeve
Fay vd Cornelia Hoeve
Sweelhoeve Elsje 95

Eigenaar

F. van de Wetering

D. Reijne

R. van den Broek

C. Houtman

M. Besseling

Bern de Boer

Bern de Boer

F. van Weperen

H. Tuitert

J.P.M. van Waard

J.P.M. van Waard

White Ranch

N. van Honk

F.van de Wetering

F. van de Wetering

H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda
N. van Honk

Nordwin College
GearwurkingBoer-Veen
H. Hollander

H.J. Schenkel

de Eikenhof

W. van den Broek-Koene
K.B. t Boerke

S.A. Poelstra

W. van den Broek-Koene
K.B. t Boerke

R. de Vries
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Maartje 10 vd Zandberg
Malou 1 vd Molenduinen
Marie 2 ut de Moore
Marry 120 vd Hoogendijk
Nellie 70

Nellie 72

Nellie V.A. 10

Sarie's Gea 94

Sarie's Johanna "JH"
Spinhoven's Melonie
Suzanne 42

Suzanne 43

Swarte Haner Sybrichje
Sweelhoeve Elsje 98
Zwaanheuvel Anke 40

NL100171381140
NL100163555095
DE010311196923
NL100105050669
NL100149547884
NL100138375799
NL100001642511
NL109982644394
NL100157539934
NL100086421300
NL100026568935
NL100026868936
NL100043031926
NL100010705779
NL100116120016

11-03-15
16-04-15
08-01-15
02-03-15
03-02-15
04-02-15
06-03-15
15-04-15
04-03-15
13-02-15
31-01-15
31-01-15
02-05-15
01-02-15
03-03-15

Cesar

Sarie's Hindrik "JH"
Tjedmar Johan
Savant
Sweelhoeve Heros
Sweelhoeve Heros
Sinjeur

Tjedmar Jelte

@ve vd Nieuwe Eisch

Sinjeur
Sweelhoeve Heros
Sweelhoeve Heros
Hemaco 18
Sweelhoeve Hero
Sarie's Daniel "JH"

Dirkje 24 vd Zeeg
Renske 103

Marry 109 vd Hoogendijk

Nellie 64

Nellie 51

Nellie 57

Sarie's Gea 63
Sarie's Helena "JH"
Nellie 69

Suzanne 14
Suzanne 14
Dyksicht Janna 6
Sweelhoeve Elsje 93
Anke 26

M. Arentz-Bakker
J.T. Slachter

F. van de Wetering
P. Both

H. Coppens

H. Eijkemans

N. van Honk
Nordwin College
J. Diederik

T. de Groot

J.C. Vonk

J.C. Vonk

P.H. Boterhoek
White Ranch

K.B. de Oude Hofstede


https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596123&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596123&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596123&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596123&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596123&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596123&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615310&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615310&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615310&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615310&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615310&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615310&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8614704&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8614704&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8614704&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8614704&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8614704&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8625734&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8625734&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8625734&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8625734&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8625734&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8625734&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595981&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595981&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595981&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595981&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595981&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595981&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595983&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595983&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595983&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595983&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595983&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595983&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596194&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596194&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596194&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596194&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596194&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596194&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615493&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615493&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615493&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615493&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615493&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615493&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596353&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596353&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596353&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596353&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596353&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596353&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8595886&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596147&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596147&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596147&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596147&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596147&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596147&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596148&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596148&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596148&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596148&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596148&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596148&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615368&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615368&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615368&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615368&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615368&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8615368&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8614838&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8614838&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8614838&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8614838&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8614838&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8614838&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596200&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596200&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596200&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596200&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596200&bid=0
https://www.zooeasyonline.com/animalform.php?Id=8596200&bid=0

